
SOFTS 

Franklins Ginger beer
Franklins Elderflower and lemonade
Franklins Rhubarb lemonade
Franklins Orange and grapefruit
Appletiser 
Coke Bottle (200ml) 
Orange juice 1/2 pint
Apple juice 1/2 pint
J20 Orange and passionfruit
J20 Apple and raspberry
J20 Apple and mango
Belvoir elderflower pressé

WATER

Coastal Spring Still (250ml) 
Coastal Spring Still (750ml)
Coastal Spring Sparkling (250ml)
Coastal Spring Sparkling (750ml)

HOT DRINKS

Double espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte 
Hot chocolate 
Tea pot 
Herbal tea
Alternative milk

Wide range of well known and local spirits 
available at the bar. For our allergen key 
correlating to the number system on this 
menu, please ask your server.

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.20
£1.40
£1.40
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.20

£5
£4.95
£4.95
£5.80
£6.20
£POA
£5
£5.95

2

2

 2

2

 2

2

2

2

14

14

DRINKS MENU

£4.30
£POA

£5
£4.90

2

2

DRAUGHT BEER (pint)

Sharp’s Offshore 4.8%
Pravha Light Pilsner 4%
Guinness 4.2%
Verdant Lightbulb brewed in Falmouth 4.5%
Verdant Headband 5.5%
Verdant Guest
Harbour Daymer 3.8%
Blue Moon Belgian White 5%

CORNISH DRAUGHT ALE (pint)

Sharp’s Doom bar 4%
Guest ale changing weekly

DRAUGHT CIDER (pint)

Healey’s Cornish Rattler 6%
Sharp’s Cold River 4.5%

BOTTLE/CANNED BEERS

Corona 4.5% (330ml)
Jubël Peach beer 4% (330ml)
Jubël Elderflower beer 4% (330ml) 
Jubël Grapefruit beer 4% (330ml) 

Crabbies 4% (500ml)
Rattler Berry 4% (500ml)
Original Rattler (500ml)
Wasted Captain cider 6% (500ml) 

Harbour IPA 5%
Staropramen 5%

ALCOHOL FREE BOTTLES

Heineken Zero Alcohol
330ml Brew Dog Nanny State 0.5%
Doombar Zero

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£4.20

£3.20
£4.40
£4

£2.20
£3.30
£2.20
£3.30

£2.30
£2.50
£2.95
£2.75
£2.95
£3
£2.65
£2.20
+40p

2

 14

14

  14

14

2

2

2

2

2



WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Charles Vercy Brut Champagne NV 
Bottle: £49 Champagne, France (12.5%)

Bollinger Brut Special NV
Bottle: £70 Champagne, France (12%)

Prosecco Primi Soli Extra Dry NV
125ml: £6.50 | Bottle: £29.50 Italy (11%)

WHITE 
 
Primi Soli Trebbiano
175ml: £5.80 | Bottle: £22.50 Italy (11%)

Rothschild Sauvignon Blanc
175ml: £7.50 | Bottle: £27.50 France (12%)

Farfalla Pinot Grigio
175ml: £6.90 | Bottle: £26 Italy (11.5%)

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc
175ml: £8.80 | Bottle: £32 New Zealand (12.5%)

Growers Gate Chardonnay
Bottle: £29.50 Australia (13%)

Domaine Le Serre Picpoul de Pinet
Bottle: £33 France (13%)

Faustino Rivero Albarino
Bottle: £37.50 Spain (12.5%)

ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli
175ml: £6.60 | Bottle: £24 Italy (12%)

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel
175ml: £6.70 | Bottle: £24.50 California, USA (10.5%)

Quinson Provence Rosé
Bottle: £33 France (13%)

RED 

Primi Soli Sangiovese
175ml: £5.80 | Bottle: £22.50 Italy (12%)

Rothschild Merlot
175ml: £7.50 | Bottle: £27.50 France (14%)

Jarrah Wood Shiraz
175ml: £6.30 | Bottle: £24 Italy (13.5%)

Alma de Chile Pinot Noir Special Reserve
Bottle: £29 Chile (13.5%)

Illusion Pinotage
Bottle: £27 South Africa (14%)

Marques del Atrio Crianza DOCa Rioja
Bottle: £34 Spain (13.5%)

NHS Test AND TRACE 
Please scan the QR code below

LET 'S HELP ST OP
T HE SPREAD OF CORONAVIRUS

Scan this QR code with your
NHS COVID-19 App to check-in

The Working Boat
Greenbank Quay, Harbourside, TR11 2SR


