

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT BEER (pint)		SOFTS	
 Sharp's Offshore 4.8% Pravha Light Pilsner 4% Guinness 4.2% Verdant Lightbulb brewed in Falmouth 4.5% Verdant Headband 5.5% Verdant Guest Harbour Daymer 3.8% Blue Moon Belgian White 5% 	£5 £4.95 £4.95 £5.80 £6.20 £POA £5 £5.95	Franklins Ginger beer Franklins Elderflower and lemonade Franklins Rhubarb lemonade Franklins Orange and grapefruit Appletiser Coke Bottle (200ml) Orange juice 1/2 pint Apple juice 1/2 pint J20 Orange and passionfruit J20 Apple and raspberry	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £1.40 £1.40 £3.30 £3.30
CORNISH DRAUGHT ALE (pint)		J20 Apple and mango Belvoir elderflower pressé	£3.30
Sharp's Doom bar 4%Guest ale changing weekly	£4.30 £POA	·	£3.20
		WATER	
DRAUGHT CIDER (pint)		Coastal Spring Still (250ml) Coastal Spring Still (750ml)	£2.20
14 Healey's Cornish Rattler 6%14 Sharp's Cold River 4.5%	£5 £4.90	Coastal Spring Sparkling (250ml) Coastal Spring Sparkling (750ml)	£3.30 £2.20 £3.30
BOTTLE/CANNED BEERS		HOT DRINKS	
 Corona 4.5% (330ml) Jubël Peach beer 4% (330ml) Jubël Elderflower beer 4% (330ml) Jubël Grapefruit beer 4% (330ml) Crabbies 4% (500ml) Rattler Berry 4% (500ml) Original Rattler (500ml) Wasted Captain cider 6% (500ml) Harbour IPA 5% Staropramen 5% 	£4.20 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20 £5.20	Double espresso Americano Cappuccino Flat white Latte Hot chocolate Tea pot Herbal tea Alternative milk	£2.30 £2.50 £2.95 £2.75 £2.95 £3 £2.65 £2.20 +40p
ALCOHOL FREE BOTTLES		Wide range of well known and local spirits	5
 Heineken Zero Alcohol 330ml Brew Dog Nanny State 0.5% Doombar Zero 	£3.20 £4.40 £4	available at the bar. For our allergen key correlating to the number system on this menu, please ask your server.	



WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Charles Vercy Brut Champagne NV Bottle: £49 Champagne, France (12.5%)

Bollinger Brut Special NV
Bottle: £70 Champagne, France (12%)

Prosecco Primi Soli Extra Dry NV 125ml: £6.50 | Bottle: £29.50 Italy (11%)

WHITE

Primi Soli Trebbiano 175ml: £5.80 | Bottle: £22.50 Italy (11%)

Rothschild Sauvignon Blanc 175ml: £7.50 | Bottle: £27.50 France (12%)

Farfalla Pinot Grigio
175ml: £6.90 | Bottle: £26 Italy (11.5%)

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc 175ml: £8.80 | Bottle: £32 New Zealand (12.5%)

Growers Gate Chardonnay Bottle: £29.50 Australia (13%)

Domaine Le Serre Picpoul de Pinet

Bottle: £33 France (13%)

Faustino Rivero Albarino Bottle: £37.50 Spain (12.5%)

ROSÉ

Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli 175ml: £6.60 | Bottle: £24 Italy (12%)

Charlie Zin White Zinfandel
175ml: £6.70 | Bottle: £24.50 California, USA (10.5%)

Quinson Provence Rosé Bottle: £33 France (13%)

RED

Primi Soli Sangiovese 175ml: £5.80 | Bottle: £22.50 | Italy (12%)

Rothschild Merlot 175ml: £7.50 | Bottle: £27.50 France (14%)

Jarrah Wood Shiraz 175ml: £6.30 | Bottle: £24 Italy (13.5%)

Alma de Chile Pinot Noir Special Reserve Bottle: £29 Chile (13.5%)

Illusion Pinotage
Bottle: £27 South Africa (14%)

Marques del Atrio Crianza DOCa Rioja

Bottle: £34 Spain (13.5%)

NHS TEST AND TRACE

Please scan the QR code below

